06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #419
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: JALISSA JONES
RunlD:018.801
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:36 AM @CP.30
COMMONS CRSG & COMMONS CT 06:03 AM 018.D06
CLEARWATER DR & BROOKVIEW LN 06:15 AM 018.D0OB
VILLAGE LANDING & TARA VILLAGE WAY 06:20 AM 018.D0C
LEICESTER CT & STARLING TRL 06:24 AM 018.D08
10911 TARA BLVD 06:29 AM 018.DOA
JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 06:33 AM 018.DOE
KNOTTY PINE PL & COTTON WOOD CT 06:36 AM 018.DOD
GENOVA TERR & DRESDEN CIR 06:42 AM 018.DOL
MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 06:48 AM 018.D23
12095 PANHANDLE RD 06:49 AM 018.D0J
PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 06:55 AM 018.DOY
CAROLINAS TRCE & CAROLINAS WAY 06:58 AM 018.D04
BRENDEN DR & COOPER CT 07:12 AM 018.D2X
HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 07:26 AM 018.DOM
2101 SAWGRASS DR 07:31 AM 018.D0Z
11533 KADES TRL 07:37 AM 018.DOH
GLEN VIEW WAY & SOUTH GLEN ST 07:39 AM 018.DOF
BIG SKY DR & STATION DR 07:48 AM 018.D09
TARA BEACH LN & TARA BEACH CIR 08:04 AM 018.D07
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:51 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #221

Days:

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER

RunlID:018.802

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 07:17 AM @CP.07
ORCHARD WALK & REDSKIN TRL 07:40 AM 018.D15
BASSWOOD WAY & CREEKSIDE TRCE 07:46 AM 018.D30
DEER CROSSING CIR & DEER CROSSING TRCE 07:52 AM 018.D33
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING LANDING 07:54 AM 018.D31
THORNTON BLVD & WATERCREST DR 07:56 AM 018.D02
THORNTON BLVD & SEMINOLE RD 07:57 AM 018.D2Y
EMERALD DR & BLANCH DR 08:02 AM 018.D0
MAGNOLIA DR & DUNDY CT 08:13 AM 018.D2R
828 NORTH AVE @ APTS 08:16 AM 018.D2K
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS (DRIVE 3) 08:18 AM 018.D22
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX

08:37 AM @CP.07



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #238
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: SHAMEKA THOMPSON

RunlID:018.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: MT ZION ELEM SCHOOL 07:10 AM 116.000
GREYFOX TRL @ DEER CREEK NHP ACC 07:22 AM 018.D29
7233 DAVIDSON PKWY N @ HOTEL 07:29 AM 018.D2C
MEDINA DR & BASSETT DR 07:35 AM 018.D1D
BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 07:37 AM 018.D1C
ROCK CREEK DR & PARKLAND CT 07:41 AM 018.D1E
6948 DIAMOND DR 07:43 AM 018.D27
6545 HIGHWAY 42 07:48 AM 018.D21
CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 07:49 AM 018.D20
PRESTON DR & ANN MARIE LN 07:53 AM 018.D1A
SILVER MAPLE DR & ARCTIC CT 07:55 AM 018.D16
MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR N 07:58 AM 018.D25
MEAD CT & GREEN SPRINGS DR 08:08 AM 018.D2G
KENNINGTON LN & DANVER CT 08:12 AM 018.D10
WRIGHTS WAY & RALEIGH LN 08:16 AM 018.DOT
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:41 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #421

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11)

DRIVER NAME: ISABELLE ARMAND

RunlD:018.804

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:36 AM @CP.30
HIGHWAY 42 & PARTIN PL 07:03 AM 018.D19
SPRINGFIELD PL & STANFORD DR 07:06 AM 018.D14
5771 TRAMMELL RD 07:11 AM 018.D1V
5915 TRAMMELL RD 07:11 AM 018.D1X
NEAL WAY & MARTIN CT 07:21 AM 018.D1U
NORTHRIDGE TRL & NORTHWIND DR 07:32 AM 018.D10
GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & MOSS TRCE 07:39 AM 018.D1P
FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR 07:45 AM 018.D110
ARMINTO DR & WASHAKIE PT 07:48 AM 018.D1H
6101 STAGECOACH RD 07:53 AM 018.D1Y
COLONNADE DR & COLONNADE CT 08:01 AM 018.D1
GREEN MEADOWS WAY & HEARTLAND DR 08:03 AM 018.D1F
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT

08:51 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #420
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: KEANDRE VARNER

RunID:018.805

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 07:00 AM @CP.30
MEADOWBROOK LN & WENDELL WAY 07:23 AM 018.D0S
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 07:27 AM 018.D00O
BOGOTA WAY & RAVENS RUN 07:32 AM 018.DOP
BATTLECREEK RD & BATTLECREEK VLG DR @ APTS 07:36 AM 018.D11
7545 TARARD @ APTS 07:38 AM 018.D2F
HALEY DR & MIDDLEBROOK DR 07:43 AM 018.D2A
FIELDGREEN DR & WHALEYS LAKE LN 07:56 AM 018.D1Q
WHALEYS LAKE LN & WINDCHASE WAY 07:57 AM 018.D32
TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR (E) 08:02 AM 018.D36
DEERFIELD DR & DEERFIELD LN 08:07 AM 018.D13
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:25 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:46 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #415

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

RunlD:018.806

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:37 AM 105.000
COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT 07:41 AM 018.D2S
1000 LAKE RIDGE PKWY & GARDEN LAKE DR @ APTS 07:51 AM 018.D0Q
EMBASSY TRCE & NATIONS TRL 07:56 AM 018.DOR
WESTLEY DR & ALBRIGHT TRL 08:02 AM 018.D0OU
ROBERTS DR & CEDAR DR 08:12 AM 018.D28
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:15 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:32 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #417
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: WILLIAM STEPHEN

RunlID:018.807

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:40 AM 105.000
6030 RIVERDALE RD & MEADOW CIR @ APTS 07:46 AM 018.D1L
SHOREHAM DR & STONEHAM CT 07:51 AM 018.DOK
DOVER WAY & HANOVER ST 08:01 AM 018.D1R
5503 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 08:06 AM 018.D1S
6513 CHURCH ST @ APTS 08:10 AM 018.D2T
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:15 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:32 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #416
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: VANESSA WESTBROOK

RunlD:018.808
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:35 AM 105.000
296 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 07:43 AM 018.D1B
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 07:48 AM 018.D18
SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES 07:53 AM 018.D03
MOCKINGBIRD TRL & VALLEY HILL RD 08:00 AM 018.D2D
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 08:04 AM 018.D24
ROXBURY DR & BUSSELL WAY 08:09 AM 018.D01
WESTFIELD DR & HERODIAN WAY 08:11 AM 018.D12
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:15 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:32 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #409
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL

RunlD:018.809

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:35 AM 105.000
151 MUSEUM CIR @ MHP 07:46 AM 018.D2H
PARK LN & CHASE WOODS DR S 07:49 AM 018.D2J
PARK LN & CHASE WOODS DR N 07:50 AM 018.D210
ATTLEBORO DR & ROYCE DR 07:56 AM 018.D2P
REGENT ST & WOBURN ST 08:00 AM 018.D1G
BRIDLEWOOD WAY & HORSESHOE BEND 08:04 AM 018.DOV
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 08:10 AM 018.D2E
WILLIAMSBURG DR & SANDPIPER WAY 08:12 AM 018.D2B
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:15 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:36 AM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #229

Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: JAMECIA BLOUNT

RunlID:018.810

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 07:31 AM @CP.07
ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 07:48 AM 018.D1N
CONLEY RD & TARA DR 07:55 AM 018.D1K
COLLEGE ST & ROBIN LN @ MITCHELL 08:00 AM 018.D2N
CONE PL & CONE RD 08:10 AM 018.D05
BOCA RATON DR & FLEUR DE LIS DR 08:18 AM 018.D34
275 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 08:24 AM 018.D17
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 018.000

AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:37 AM @CP.07



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #414
Days: MTWUF

TO RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: SHARAE DIXON

RunlID:018.811

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:45 AM 105.000
RAVEN DR & COUNTRY LANE DR 07:56 AM 018.D2
WESLEY PARK DR & WESLEY PL 07:58 AM 018.D2V
WESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL CT 07:59 AM 018.D1M
E BOURNE DR & DRURY RD 08:03 AM 018.D2U
612 FLINT RIVER RD 08:07 AM 018.D35
BRITTANY LN & GREENMAR WAY 08:10 AM 018.D2Q
LAKE VIEW TERR & TRAILWOOD DR 08:13 AM 018.D20
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:20 AM 018.000

AM OUT 08:37 AM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #419

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11)

Days: MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: JALISSA JONES

06/01/2021

RunlD:018.901
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 01:23 PM @CP.30
PMIN 01:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
COMMONS CRSG & COMMONS CT 02:17 PM 018.D06
TARA BEACH LN & TARA BEACH CIR 02:32 PM 018.D07
CLEARWATER DR & BROOKVIEW LN 02:41 PM 018.D0B
VILLAGE LANDING & TARA VILLAGE WAY 02:45 PM 018.D0C
LEICESTER CT & STARLING TRL 02:50 PM 018.D08
10911 TARA BLVD 02:54 PM 018.D0A
JAMES MADISON DR & ALIYAH DR 02:58 PM 018.DOE
KNOTTY PINE PL & COTTON WOOD CT 03:01 PM 018.DOD
GENOVA TERR & DRESDEN CIR 03:07 PM 018.DOL
MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 03:14 PM 018.D23
12095 PANHANDLE RD 03:14 PM 018.D0J
PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 03:21 PM 018.D0Y
CAROLINAS TRCE & CAROLINAS WAY 03:24 PM 018.D04
BRENDEN DR & COOPER CT 03:38 PM 018.D2X
HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 03:50 PM 018.DOM
2101 SAWGRASS DR 03:56 PM 018.D0Z
GLEN VIEW WAY & SOUTH GLEN ST 03:58 PM 018.DOF
11533 KADES TRL 04:03 PM 018.DOH
BIG SKY DR & STATION DR 04:11 PM 018.D09
PM OUT 04:37 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #221

Days:

FROM RIVERDALE MS ( DSL 6/2 - 6/11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: KEEVIN FLETCHER

06/01/2021

RunlID:018.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - CREEKSIDE LN & RIVERROCK TRL 01:44 PM 114.D0G
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
MAGNOLIA DR & DUNDY CT 02:00 PM 018.D2R
828 NORTH AVE @ APTS 02:02 PM 018.D2K
681 FLINT RIVER RD E @ APTS (DRIVE 3) 02:05 PM 018.D22
EMERALD DR & BLANCH DR 02:16 PM 018.D0
ORCHARD WALK & REDSKIN TRL 02:22 PM 018.D15
BASSWOOD WAY & CREEKSIDE TRCE 02:28 PM 018.D30
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING LANDING 02:34 PM 018.D31
DEER CROSSING CIR & DEER CROSSING TRCE 02:36 PM 018.D33
THORNTON BLVD & WATERCREST DR 02:37 PM 018.D02
THORNTON BLVD & SEMINOLE RD 02:38 PM 018.D2Y
PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:56 PM @CP.07



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #238

Days:

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: SHAMEKA THOMPSON

RunlD:018.903
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - HOLLY DR & WINTER LN 02:00 PM 116.D2D
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:10 PM 018.000
MEAD CT & GREEN SPRINGS DR 02:27 PM 018.D2G
KENNINGTON LN & DANVER CT 02:31 PM 018.D10
WRIGHTS WAY & RALEIGH LN 02:36 PM 018.D0T
MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR N 02:42 PM 018.D25
SILVER MAPLE DR & ARCTIC CT 02:46 PM 018.D16
PRESTON DR & ANN MARIE LN 02:47 PM 018.D1A
MEDINA DR & BASSETT DR 02:51 PM 018.D1D
BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 02:53 PM 018.D1C
ROCK CREEK DR & PARKLAND CT 02:57 PM 018.D1E
6948 DIAMOND DR 02:59 PM 018.D27
6545 HIGHWAY 42 03:04 PM 018.D21
CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 03:05 PM 018.D20
GREYFOX TRL @ DEER CREEK NHP ACC 03:14 PM 018.D29
7233 DAVIDSON PKWY N @ HOTEL 03:21 PM 018.D2C
PM OUT 03:31 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #421

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11)

Days: MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: ISABELLE ARMAND

06/01/2021

RunlD:018.904
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 01:23 PM @CP.30
PMIN 01:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
HIGHWAY 42 & PARTIN PL 02:19 PM 018.D19
SPRINGFIELD PL & STANFORD DR 02:22 PM 018.D14
5771 TRAMMELL RD 02:25 PM 018.D1V
5915 TRAMMELL RD 02:26 PM 018.D1X
NEAL WAY & MARTIN CT 02:36 PM 018.D1U
NORTHRIDGE TRL & NORTHWIND DR 02:47 PM 018.D10
GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & MOSS TRCE 02:54 PM 018.D1P
FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR 03:00 PM 018.D110
ARMINTO DR & WASHAKIE PT 03:03 PM 018.D1H
6101 STAGECOACH RD 03:08 PM 018.D1Y
COLONNADE DR & COLONNADE CT 03:16 PM 018.D1
GREEN MEADOWS WAY & HEARTLAND DR 03:19 PM 018.D1F
PM OUT 03:43 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST
Days:

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11)

06/01/2021

FOR BUS #420
MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: KEANDRE VARNER

RunlID:018.905

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 01:23 PM @CP.30
PMIN 01:24 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
FIELDGREEN DR & WHALEYS LAKE LN 02:15 PM 018.D1Q
WHALEYS LAKE LN & WINDCHASE WAY 02:16 PM 018.D32
TYLER RDGE & TYLER TERR (E) 02:22 PM 018.D36
DEERFIELD DR & DEERFIELD LN 02:26 PM 018.D13
BOGOTA WAY & RAVENS RUN 02:43 PM 018.DOP
MEADOWBROOK LN & WENDELL WAY 02:51 PM 018.D0S
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE DR 02:55 PM 018.D00
BATTLECREEK RD & BATTLECREEK VLG DR @ APTS 02:57 PM 018.D11
7545 TARA RD @ APTS 02:59 PM 018.D2F
HALEY DR & MIDDLEBROOK DR 03:03 PM 018.D2A
PM OUT 03:22 PM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #415
Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

RunlD:018.906

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 01:39 PM 105.D39
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
ROBERTS DR & CEDAR DR 01:57 PM 018.D28
COMMERCE BLVD & COMMERCE CT 02:02 PM 018.D2S
1000 LAKE RIDGE PKWY & GARDEN LAKE DR @ APTS 02:12 PM 018.D0Q
EMBASSY TRCE & NATIONS TRL 02:17 PM 018.DOR
WESTLEY DR & ALBRIGHT TRL 02:23 PM 018.D0OU

PM OUT 02:46 PM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #417
Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: WILLIAM STEPHEN

RunID:018.907

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - SANDERS RD & SANDERS WAY 01:54 PM 105.D32
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:10 PM 018.000
6513 CHURCH ST @ APTS 02:20 PM 018.D2T
6030 RIVERDALE RD & MEADOW CIR @ APTS 02:23 PM 018.D1L
SHOREHAM DR & STONEHAM CT 02:27 PM 018.DOK
DOVER WAY & HANOVER ST 02:35 PM 018.D1R
5503 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 02:40 PM 018.D1S

PM OUT 02:58 PM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #416
Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: VANESSA WESTBROOK
RunlID:018.908
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - SUMMERCOURT DR @ APT MAILBOXES 01:39 PM 105.D56
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
MOCKINGBIRD TRL & VALLEY HILL RD 02:02 PM 018.D2D
VALLEY HILL RD W & SHENANDOAH DR 02:05 PM 018.D24
WESTFIELD DR & HERODIAN WAY 02:06 PM 018.D12
ROXBURY DR & BUSSELL WAY 02:08 PM 018.D01
296 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 02:13 PM 018.D1B
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 02:18 PM 018.D18
SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES 02:23 PM 018.D03

PM OUT 02:42 PM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #409
Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: BHARAT PATEL
RunID:018.909
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 145 S MCDONOUGH ST @ APTS 01:38 PM 105.D83
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
WILLIAMSBURG DR & SANDPIPER WAY 02:02 PM 018.D2B
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 02:04 PM 018.D2E
BRIDLEWOOD WAY & HORSESHOE BEND 02:07 PM 018.D0V
REGENT ST & WOBURN ST 02:14 PM 018.D1G
ATTLEBORO DR & ROYCE DR 02:16 PM 018.D2P
PARK LN & CHASE WOODS DR N 02:21 PM 018.D210
PARK LN & CHASE WOODS DR S 02:21 PM 018.D2J
151 MUSEUM CIR @ MHP 02:32 PM 018.D2H

PM OUT 02:47 PM @CP.30



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #229
Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: JAMECIA BLOUNT

RunlD:018.910

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 01:32 PM 114.D15
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
275 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 02:02 PM 018.D17
BOCA RATON DR & FLEUR DE LIS DR 02:13 PM 018.D34
CONE PL & CONE RD 02:22 PM 018.D05
ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 02:35 PM 018.D1N
CONLEY RD & TARA DR 02:42 PM 018.D1K
COLLEGE ST & ROBIN LN @ MITCHELL 02:47 PM 018.D2N

PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:01 PM @CP.07



06/01/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #414
Days: MTWUF

FROM RIVERDALE MS (DSL JUNE 2-11) DRIVER NAME: SHARAE DIXON
RunlID:018.911
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 8104 WEBB RD @ APTS 01:43 PM 105.D53
SCHOOL: RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 01:50 PM 018.000
RAVEN DR & COUNTRY LANE DR 02:07 PM 018.D2
WESLEY PARK DR & WESLEY PL 02:09 PM 018.D2V
WESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL CT 02:09 PM 018.D1M
E BOURNE DR & DRURY RD 02:14 PM 018.D2U
612 FLINT RIVER RD 02:17 PM 018.D35
BRITTANY LN & GREENMAR WAY 02:21 PM 018.D2Q
LAKE VIEW TERR & TRAILWOOD DR 02:24 PM 018.D20

PM OUT 02:46 PM @CP.30



